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MANUAL SEALERS

TABLETOP MANUAL SEALER - WITH LEVER - 5 MEASUREMENTS

DESCRIPTION

The range of PFS over-the-counter manual sealing machines is suitable for sealing various types of plastic
bags without bellow. The width of the sealing bar is 3 mm.

Sealing takes place by impulse, through a resistance that reaches the temperature in a few seconds and
that can be adjusted via timer. The cycle lasts about 3 seconds and an indicator light confirms the
operation.

The PFS range of sealing machines also includes models with sealing bar from 200 mm up to 500 mm
long, and is also available in the PFS-C version, with a cutter to trim the bag, removing the unsightly flaps.
The HI 600 extra long model, with a 600 mm sealing bar, completes the sealers range offered by

minipack®-torre.

Please note: this product is commercialised by minipack®-torre to complete its catalogue range. The
origin of the product is OUTSIDE EEC.
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

Electrical
power Vv
supply
Fase ph
MAX power
kW

installed
Sealing bar

. mm
size
Machine

. . mm
dimensions
Machine
weight kg
(Net/Gross)

PFS200 PFS300
220 220

1 1

0.3 0.4

200 300

80x320x150 85x450x165

2.9 4.5

PFS400

220

0.6

400

85x550x165
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PFS500

220

0.8

500

85x650x165

5.8

HI600

220

0.8

600

130x800x210

10.8
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