

MANUAL SEALERS

TABLETOP MANUAL SEALER - WITH LEVER - 5 MEASUREMENTS



DESCRIPTION

The range of **PFS** over-the-counter manual **sealing machines** is suitable for sealing various types of plastic bags without bellow. The width of the sealing bar is 3 mm.

Sealing takes place by impulse, through a resistance that reaches the temperature in a few seconds and that can be adjusted via timer. The cycle lasts about 3 seconds and an indicator light confirms the operation.

The **PFS** range of **sealing machines** also includes models with sealing bar from 200 mm up to 500 mm long, and is also available in the **PFS-C** version, with a cutter to trim the bag, removing the unsightly flaps.

The **HI 600** extra long model, with a 600 mm sealing bar, completes the sealers range offered by **minipack®-torre**.

Please note: this product is commercialised by **minipack®-torre** to complete its catalogue range. The origin of the product is OUTSIDE EEC.

minipack®-torre S.p.A.



TECHNICAL FEATURES

		PFS200	PFS300	PFS400	PFS500	HI600
Electrical power supply	V	220	220	220	220	220
Fase	ph	1	1	1	1	1
MAX power installed	kW	0.3	0.4	0.6	0.8	0.8
Sealing bar size	mm	200	300	400	500	600
Machine dimensions	mm	80x320x150	85x450x165	85x550x165	85x650x165	130x800x210
Machine weight (Net/Gross)	kg	2.9	4.5	5.2	5.8	10.8

minipack®-torre shall not be held liable for typos or printing errors in this catalogue. It also reserves the right to make changes to the specified features without prior notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners and are hereby acknowledged.